

GAHC010019502026



undefined

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Case No. : WP(C)/778/2026

KARTIK NATH
S/O- LT. KRISHNA KR. NATH,
R/O- VILL-DAKHIN KANDURA ,
P.O.- SANKARDEV NAGAR,
MOUZA-KAKI, P.S. LANKA, DISTRICT- HOJAI, ASSAM, PIN-782442

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ASSAM AND OTHERS
REPRESENTED BY THE COMMISSIONER AND SECRETARY TO THE GOVT.
OF ASSAM, DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE LR, DISPUR, GUWAHAU-6

2:THE DIRECTOR OF LAND

RECORDS AND SURVEY
RUPNAGAR
GUWAHATI-32
DISTRICTKAMRUP METRO
ASSAM.

3:THE DISTRICT COMMISSIONER
HOJAI
DISTRICT-HOJAI
ASSAM. PIN-782435.

4:THE CIRCLE OFFICER
LANKA REVENUE CIRCLE
LANKA
DISTRICT-HOJAI
ASSAM. PIN782446

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. F. A. Ahmed, Advocate

For the Respondent(s) : None appears.

**BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVASHIS BARUAH**

ORDER

Date : 07.04.2026

At the request of the learned counsel for the Petitioner,
matter stands adjourned to be listed again on 08.05.2026.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant